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Use tThis planner To stay organized and to Keep track
of the following:

> Important dates
Write in special events and the days your school will be closed for holidays

and breaks.
> HOW\eWOPK Subject | Monday, September 16
. . Readi R -10
Write down each assignment. 222N, f Byfid paagh 2
) Math v Do worksheet
Check assignments off when Soc St || # qui'on chapter
they are completed. Science | v Do review questions
Art v Finish drawing
> Tests and quizzes
. Pi \ 4.00
Put a star beside all tests and S
. Tyler’s hirthday
quizzes.

> Large assignments and pro jects
Use this planner to break large assiagnments down into smaller parts.
Nov. 4 - getinformation for social studies report
Nov. 5 — write first draft
Nov. 6 — write final report

> Activities and appointments
Write in practices, games, music lessons, birthdays, and anything else
you need to remember.

» Social activities
Use this planner to also schedule time for hobbies, friends, and family.

> Goals
Use the space provided to write down your goals for the week.
Having goals gives you something to work toward.




July

14
e 21

28

Monday, July &9
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Subject | Tuesday, July 30
Subject | Thursday, August |
Sat/Sun, August >-4
Parert/Teacher Notes/Initials

What are you looKing forward to the mos™
this year?

Talk
About It!

-

Tell a parent one thing you are
excited To do or learn this year.

Monday, August &

Tuesday, August 6

.......

________




August
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1
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September

Monday, August 1&

Subject

Tuesday, August I

What is your favorite thing about school?

Raise
Your
Grades!

Use this planner every day to
write down what you need to

remember.
Subject | Monday, August 17 Subject | Tuesday, August &0
Subject | Wednesday, August al Subject | Thursday, August &4
Subject | Friday, August &3 Sat/Sun, August &4-a5




August
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September

Tuesday, August a7

________

________

Who is your best friend? What is one
Thing you like about them?

Did You
Know?

A cricket’s ears are on its front
legs, just below its Knees.

Monday, Septambar o

Labor Day

Tuesday, September 3




September
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Monday, September 9

Tuesday, September 10

Write or draw three objects That you
can see right now.

Have
Family Fun!

Play a game of “I spy” with
your family tonight.

Monday, Septambar 16

Tuesday, September 17

........

........




What is The title of your favorite bookK?

Raise
Your
Grades!

Practice reading every day.
Try reading a magazine or
newspaper.

Subject

Monday, Septembar 30

Subject

Tuesday, October |
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Subject | Monday, September &3 Subject | Tuesday, September 34
Subject | Wednesday, September &5 Subject | Thursday, September 3.6
Subject | Friday, September &7 Sat/Sun, September 28-39
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Tuesday, October 8

(7,
3
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Subject | Monday, October 7 Subject
Subject | Wednesday, October 9 Subject
Subject | Friday, October i

________

________

What is your favorite candy or other
special treat?

Did You
Know?

A hippopotamus can run
faster than a man.

Tuesday, October 15

Subject | Monday, Octoher 4

| COlumbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Subject | Wednesday, October 16
Subject | Friday, October I8




SMTWTF S SMTWTF S
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Subject | Monday, October al Subject | Tuesday, October a4
Subject | Wednesday, October &3 Subject | Thursday, October &4
Subject | Friday, October &5 Sa*/Sun, Qctober &5-37
Parert/Teacher Notes/Initials ! |

What do you like about your new Talk
teacher(s)? About It
AsK a parent if they had a
favorite elementary school
teacher.
Subject | Monday, Octoher 38 Subject | Tuesday, October &9
Subject = Wednesday, October 30 Subject | Thursday, October 3l
Subject | Friday, November | Sat/Sun, November &-3
S e Nata |




< S M TWT F S . S M TWT F S
E 1 2 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 . Raise
ber € 345067589 S 5 0 10111213 14 Imagine your best day ever. What would Your
Nove Q' 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 | 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 you do? G [
5 8 rades!
Z 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 fa) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
& Some things at school will be hard
s 8 for you. It's OK to ask for help.
Subject | Monday, November 4 Subject | Tuesday, November 5 Subject | Monday, November II Subject | Tuesday, November I1&
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... Veterans Day
Subject | Wednesday, November 6 Subject | Thursday, November 7 Subject = Wednesday, November 13 Subject | Thursday, November 14
Subject | Friday, November 8 Sat/Sun, ilovember 9-10 Subject | Friday, November 15 Sat/Sun, November l6-17
.................................................................................................................................................. Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials
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Goals

Subject

Monday, November 18

Tuesday, November 19

What are you thankful for?

Did You
Know?

TurKeys have great eyesight.
They can even see better
than humans!

Monday, November &5

Tuesday, November 3.6

Thursday, November &8
ThanKsgiving




December

S M TWT F S S M TWT F S
12 3 4 5 6 7 > 1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 % 5 6 7 8 9 101
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 ‘g 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Write a sentence about what winter is
like where you live.

Have
Family Fun!

O,
NN

i d

Use blankets and chairs to build
a cozy fort somewhere in your

Monday, December &

Tuesday, December 3

home.
Subject | Monday, December 9 Subject | Tuesday, December IO
Subject | Wednesday, December I Subject | Thursday, December I3
Subject | Friday, December I3 Sat/Sun, December 14-15




What will you do over winter break?

Raise
Your
Grades!

Clean out your bacKpack and get
organized for the new year.

Subject

Monday, December &3

Subject

Tuesday, December &4

Wednesday, December &5
Christmas Day

IS S M TWTF S S M TWTF S
_g 1 2 3 45 6 7 > 1 2 3 4
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ece 9 | 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 S| 121314 15 16 17 18
8 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 b 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31
)
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b
Subject | Monday, December 16 Subject | Tuesday, December 17
Subject | Wednesday, December I8 Subject | Thursday, December 19
Subject Friday, December &0 Sat/Sun, December &l-aa&
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February

What is your favorite food?

6\

o

Did You
Know?

Every snow+laKe has exactly
six sides.

Monday, December 30

Tuesday, December 3l

Wednesday, January |
New Year's Day

Monday, January 6

Tuesday, January 7
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February

Monday, January 13

What is something new you want to
learn to do this year?

Talk
About It!

AsK your family members to
name one thing they would like
to learn how to do this year.

Subject | Tuesday, January 14
Subject | Thursday, January 16
Sa+/Sun, Tanuary 18-19

Monday, January 3.0
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Subject | Tuesday, January &l

Subject | Thursday, January &3
Sat/Sun, January 4.5-26
Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials ! |




SMTWTF S SMTWTF S
J > 1 2 3 4 > 1 Raise
a“. § c oo e s g g2; 130 : 152 163 174 185 What is your favorite +hiy\9 about Your é G
€| 1221314151617 18 | & ourself? | ”
Feb. g 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 ﬁ‘_) 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 4 Grades
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 / L
“ AsK guestions in class to learn
vl as much as you can.
b
Subject | Monday, January a7 Subject | Tuesday, January 3.8 Subject | Monday, Febiruary 3 Subject | Tuesday, February 4
Subject | Wednesday, January &9 Subject | Thursday, January 30 Subject | Wednesday, February 5 Subject | Thursday, February 6
Subject | Friday, January 3l Sat/Sun, February i-a Subject | Friday, February 7 Sat/Sun, February 8-9
Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials




S MTWTF S8 S MTWTF S
> 1 1 .
ar § 2 3 456 7 8 -§ 2345678 What would you like to be when you Did You
ebru g5 20 m12a3403 s | 1617 18 19 20 21 22 grow up? Know?
1.8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
23 24 25 26 27 28 30 31 )
2 One wiillion Earths could fit
}? 5 inside the sun.
b
Subject | Monday, February 10 Subject | Tuesday, February Ii Subject | Monday, February I7 Subject | Tuesday, February I8
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... President SRR N N Lo
Subject | Wednesday, February I Subject | Thursday, February I3 Subject | Wednesday, February 19 Subject | Thursday, February 8.0
Subject | Friday, February 14 Sat/Sun, February i5-16 Subject | Friday, February al Sat/Sun, February &3-3.3
Parert/Teacher Notes/Initials Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials




Feb: uar.

February

SMTWTF S SMTWTF S

1 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 2 3 45678

o 10 1 12 13 14 15 < 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
23 24 25 26 27 28 30 31

Monday, February &4

Tuesday, February 3.5

What maKes you feel happy?

Talk
About It!

-

Talk with your family about
what you like doing together

most.
Subject | Monday, March 3 Subject | Tuesday, March 4
Subject | Wednesday, March 5 Subject | Thursday, March 6
Subject | Friday, March 7 Sat/Sun, March §-9




S M TWTF S S M TWTF S
c 1 1.2 3 4 5 Raise
3] 2 3 456 7 8 |&= 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 What is your favorite thing to do on the
= 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 o Your
S 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 \a rouy\d? G_ d 1
> 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 | <& 00 21 22 23 24 25 26 play9g ¢ rades:
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 27 28 29 30
Dont rush your homework.
- TaKe your time, and taKe
= \g small breaks.
Subject | Monday, March 10 Subject | Tuesday, March II Subject | Monday, March I7 Subject | Tuesday, March I8
Subject | Wednesday, March Ia. Subject | Thursday, March I3 Subject = Wednesday, March 19 Subject | Thursday, March &0
Subject | Friday, March 14 Sat/Sun, March 15-ié Subject | Friday, March a Sat/Sun, March &3-33
Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials




What

is the spring weather like

where you live?

Did You
Know?

Some tornadoes can move
faster than a race car!

Monday, March 3l

Tuesday, April |

SMTWTF S SMTWTF S
1 12 3 4 5
arc S 2 345678 =1 678910 1 12
e < 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 s
S S| 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
\ > | w0202 [ L
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
20 a1 27 28 29 30
“
2
L)
Subject | Monday, March a4 Subject | Tuesday, March .5
Subject | Wednesday, March 3.6 Subject | Thursday, March &7
Subject | Friday, March &8 Sot/Sun, March &9-30
Parernt/Teacher Notes/Initials :




SMTWTF S SMTWTEFE S .
N = 6 7 :3 Z 130 ;41 152 > 45 6 7 ; s2a 130 Imagine you get to pickK the classroom Talk JCOL
< l (]
r\ S sz se [g | 111213141516 17 pet. What would you choose and why? About It! &=
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
© Ask a family member about their
%g favorite animal.
Subject | Monday, April 7 Subject | Tuesday, April 8 Subject | Monday, April 14 Subject | Tuesday, April I5
Subject | Wednesday, April 9 Subject | Thursday, April 10 Subject | Wednesday, April 16 Subject | Thursday, April 17
Subject | Friday, April Il Sa+/Sun, Aprii 13-13 Subject | Friday, April I8 Sat/Sun, April 19-2.0
Parert/Teacher Notes/Initials .-:::_ Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials ."__'




S M TWT F S S M TWTF S
¢ 2 3 45 1.2 3 ) ) ) Raise
A r\ T 6 7 8 9 1011 12 Z 45678910 What is your favorite season? Write a Your
< | 314151617 1819 |3 | 11213141516 17 sentence about it, Grades!
a 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
P Always do all of your homework!
>'>_" S Do the hardest thing first.
L)
Subject | Monday, April &l Subject | Tuesday, April && Subject | Monday, Apri! &8 Subject | Tuesday, April &9
Subject | Wednesday, April &3 Subject | Thursday, April &4 Subject | Wednesday, April 30 Subject | Thursday, May |
Subject | Friday, April &5 Sat/Sun, April &6-&7 Subject | Friday, May & Sat/Sun, May 3-4
Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials Parent/Teacher Notes/Initials




S MTWT F S S MTWT F 8§
1.2 3 12 3 4 5 6 7 .
>| 4567 891 | @ 8 9 1011 1213 14 What do you like about where you live? Did You
S 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 g 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Know?
P B ‘
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
" Footprints on The moon will
T stay there forever because
> 0 . .
b There is no wind.
Subject | Monday, May 5 Subject | Tuesday, May 6 Subject | Monday, May & Subject | Tuesday, May I3
Subject | Wednesday, May 7 Subject | Thursday, May 8 Subject | Wednesday, May 14 Subject | Thursday, May 15




S M TWTF S S MTWT F S

1.2 3 12 3 45 6 7 . . . .
45 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 What is something you did this year

1 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 -I-ha-l- you are W\OS+ Pr'OUd O'F?
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

MGY June nooaznu B az

Have
Family Fun!

May
June

MaKe a list of what you want to
do this summer. See how many

= ) you can check off!
Subject | Monday, May 19 Subject | Tuesday, May &0 Subject | Monday, May 6 Subject | Tuesday, May a7
Mewmorial Day

________

........................................




S MTWT F S S MTWT F S :
123 45 6 7 1.2 3 4 5 ) ) Raise
Q| 8 9101121314 (5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 What grade will you be in next year? What Your
“ S| 151617 18192021 (S 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 are you looking forward to the most? Grades!
= 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Set a reading goal for this
~a summer. For example, you could
=t try to read one book a week.
Subject | Monday, June & Subject | Tuesday, June 3 Subject | Monday, June 9 Subject | Tuesday, June IO
Subject | Wednesday, June 4 Subject | Thursday, June 5 Subject = Wednesday, June I Subject | Thursday, June I3
Subject | Friday, June 6 Sat/Sun, June 7-8 Subject | Friday, June 13 Sat/Sun, June 14-15
................................................................................................................................................. T Yy




1

S MTWT F S

2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

TWTF S
12 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

S M

6 7

July

Tuesday, June 17

Thursday, Tune 19
Juneteenih

(O]

S| 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

B | 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

Subject | Monday, June 16 Subject
Subject | Wednesday, June I8 Subject
Subject | Friday, June &0
Subject | Monday, June &3 Subject
Subject We,dy\e,sday, June &5 Subject
Subject | Friday, June &7




HALL PASSES

Date %TimeOut% Destination% Teacher %Timeln

Date %TimeOut% Destination% Teacher %Timeln






